
Blush&Blue
C H R I S T M A S
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BLUSH & BLUE IS SUCH A BEAUTIFUL COLOUR PALETTE, THE 
COMBINATION OF TRADITIONALLY FEMININE AND MASCULINE 
TONES CREATES A WONDERFUL CONTRAST. OUR BLUSH & BLUE 
COLLECTION IS NEXT LEVEL LUXURY WHEN COMBINED WITH 
ROSE GOLD ACCENTS. 

AND TO KEEP IT FRESH WE HAVE USED WHITE AND SILVER 
AS THE BASE FOR OUR FLORALS. IT’S PERFECT FOR BOTH 
CONTEMPORARY OR TRADITIONAL HOMES, OR ANYONE WHO 
LOVES ROSE GOLD IN THEIR DECORATING.

Blush&Blue
C H R I S T M A S
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MANY OF THE CHRISTMAS 
BAUBLES, STOCKINGS AND 
DECORATIONS IN OUR RANGE 
HAVE BEEN CAREFULLY 
DESIGNED AND SELECTED 
TO ALLOW FOR A NAME OR 
MESSAGE TO BE ADDED 
IN BEAUTIFUL GLITTER 
CALLIGRAPHY.  EACH ONE IS 
INDIVIDUALLY HAND DONE 
BY OUR TALENTED ARTISTS, 
MAKING IT A UNIQUE KEEPSAKE 
THAT WILL BE TREASURED FOR 
MANY YEARS TO COME. 
 

MAKING 
CHRISTMAS 

Personal

PERSONALISED BLUE AND PINK VELVET CHRISTMAS STOCKING (ABOVE),  WHITE 
GLASS PERSONALISED CHRISTMAS BAUBLE (TOP LEFT),  PERSONALISED LASER 
CUT NAMES IN MIRROR ACRYLIC ROSE GOLD (BOTTOM RIGHT).
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Baubles
P E R S O N A L I S E D

WHITE GLASS PERSONALISED CHRISTMAS BAUBLE



1. PEACH GLASS CHRISTMAS BAUBLE,  2. PINK GLASS RIBBED ONION CHRISTMAS BAUBLE,  3. WHITE BEADED CHRISTMAS BAUBLE (SOLD AS 
SET OF 2),  4. PINK GLASS RIBBED TEARDROP CHRISTMAS BAUBLE,  5. ROSE GOLD DIAMOND CHRISTMAS BAUBLES (SOLD AS SET OF 4),   

6 AND 7. ROSE GOLD SEQUIN AND MERCURY CHRISTMAS BAUBLES (SOLD AS SET OF 2),   
8. MIDNIGHT BLUE RIBBED TEARDROP CHRISTMAS BAUBLE.

1. 2. 3.

4.

6. 7. 8.

5.

OUR SELECTION OF 

Decorative Baubles

3.
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Styling Tip
JUMBO 

BAUBLES
MAKE A BIG IMPACT ON 

YOUR CHRISTMAS TREE OR 
MANTLE WITH IMPRESSIVE 

JUMBO BAUBLES. AVAILABLE 
IN A NUMBER OF SIZES AND 
FINISHES, COMBINE JUMBO 
BAUBLES WITH A VARIETY 
OF LUXURIOUS FLORALS 
AND TREE DECORATIONS 
IN DIVERSE TEXTURES TO 

CREATE A STUNNING BLUSH 
AND BLUE CHRISTMAS 

FEATURE IN YOUR HOME.

1. ROSE GOLD JUMBO SHATTERPROOF CHRISTMAS BAUBLE DECORATION 
(15CM MATT, 15CM GLITTER, 25CM GLOSS, 25CM MATT - SOLD SEPARATELY).

2. WHITE JUMBO SHATTERPROOF CHRISTMAS BAUBLE DECORATION 
(15CM GLITTER, 15CM MATT, 15CM IRIDESCENT SOLD SEPARATELY).
3. BLUE JUMBO SHATTERPROOF CHRISTMAS BAUBLE DECORATION 

(15CM GLITTER, 15CM MATT - SOLD SEPARATELY).

1.

2.

3.
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1.

4.

1. PERSONALISED BLUE VELVET CHRISTMAS STOCKING,  2. PERSONALISED PINK VELVET CHRISTMAS STOCKING,  3. HOLLOW 
ROSE GOLD TREE CHRISTMAS STOCKING HANGER,  4. HOLLOW ROSE GOLD REINDEER CHRISTMAS STOCKING HANGER.

Stockings
P E R S O N A L I S E D

3.2.1.



Mantle
M A S T E R P I E C E

STARTING WITH CHICKEN WIRE AND 
DRAPING IT ASYMMETRICALLY OFF 

THE MANTLE, WE’VE CREATED A 
FLORAL MASTERPIECE FILLED WITH 
SPRAYS, FLOWERS, BAUBLES, AND 
BUTTERFLIES. ABOVE THE MANTLE, 

YOU CAN DOWNLOAD OUR BEAUTIFUL 
FREE POSTER FROM OUR WEBSITE. 

WHILST THIS MANTLE IS PERFECT FOR 
CHRISTMAS, SIMPLY REMOVE THE 

CHRISTMAS DECOR AND YOU HAVE A 
MANTLE THAT CAN BE ADAPTED FOR 

MANY SPECIAL OCCASIONS.

Styling Tip
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Blushing
B L O O M S

1. DARK PINK VELVET MAGNOLIA FLOWER CLIP,  2. DARK PINK VELVET POINSETTIA FLOWER CLIP WITH GLITTER TRIM,  3. 
PINK VELOUR FAN FLOWER CLIP WITH JEWEL CENTRE,  4. PINK EMBOSSED POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH GLITTER CENTRE,  

5. PINK VELOUR POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH GLITTER EDGE,  6. LARGE PINK POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH GLITTER TRIM.

4.

3.

6.

2.

5.

1.
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1. BLUE CHRISTMAS BAUBLE CLUSTER PICK,  2. PINK PEARL EUCALYPTUS DOLLAR GUM SPRAY,  3. DUSKY PINK ROUND LEAF 
EUCALYPTUS DOLLAR GUM SPRAY,  4. ROSE GOLD GLITTER WEEPING SPRAY,  5. ROSE GOLD GLITTER GRASS SPRAY,   

6. ROSE GOLD SEQUIN PUFF FLOWER SPRAY,  7. PINK GLITTER MAPLE LEAF SPRAY,  8. ROSE GOLD GLITTER BERRY SPRAY,   
9. PINK GLITTER ROUND LEAF SPRAY.

Sensational
S P R A Y S  &  P I C K S

5. 6.

7.

8.

9.

1.

2.

3.

4.
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Elegant
A C C E N T S

1.

2.

1. SMALL AND LARGE ICE WHITE CONE TREE (SOLD SEPARATELY),  2. CHAMPAGNE GLITTER SEQUIN CONE CHRISTMAS TREE.

SHOP ONLINE WWW.THECHRISTMASCART.COM.AU | 11 



Blush&Blue
T R E E

GREY FAUX FUR TREE SKIRT
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

1. ELEGANT METAL AND JEWEL TREE TOPPER,  2. SILVER AND WHITE FROST CHRISTMAS SPRAY,  3. REVERSIBLE BLUE VELVET 
AND CHAMPAGNE SATIN WIRED CHRISTMAS RIBBON GARLAND,  4. REVERSIBLE PINK VELOUR AND SATIN WIRED CHRISTMAS 

RIBBON GARLAND,  5. ROSE GOLD SEQUIN WIRED CHRISTMAS RIBBON.

Tree Topper
E L E G A N T
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5. 6. 7. 8.

1. IVORY VELVET MAGNOLIA FLOWER CLIP,  2. SOFT PINK VELVET MAGNOLIA FLOWER CLIP,  3. GOLD VELVET MAGNOLIA FLOWER 
CLIP,  4. DARK PINK VELVET MAGNOLIA FLOWER CLIP, 5. PINK EMBOSSED POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH GLITTER CENTRE,   

6. PINK VELOUR POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH GLITTER EDGE,  7. DENIM BLUE POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH SILVER GLITTER 
HIGHLIGHTS,  8. BLUE MAGNOLIA STEM WITH SEQUIN TIPS.

1. 2. 3. 4.

Fabulous
F L O W E R S
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3. 4. 5.

2.
1.

1. PINK CRYSTAL SNOWFLAKE TREE DECORATION,  2. PINK CRYSTAL WREATH TREE DECORATION,  
3. CRYSTAL SNOWFLAKE CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION,  4. CRYSTAL CROWN CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION,  5. CRYSTAL 

SNOWFLAKE TREE DECORATION WITH TASSEL.

Exquisite Crystal
D E C O R A T I O N S

SHOP ONLINE WWW.THECHRISTMASCART.COM.AU | 15 



2.

4.

1.

3.

1. IRIDESCENT BALLERINA CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION,  2. IRIDESCENT BUTTERFLY CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION,  
3. IRIDESCENT UNICORN CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION,  4. IRIDESCENT DRAGONFLY CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION.

Irridescent
D E C O R A T I O N S
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7.

4.

1.

8.

5.

2.

9.

6.

3.

1. WHITE SATIN AND SILVER SEQUIN BUTTERFLY CLIP,  2. PINK WITH PURPLE SEQUINS BUTTERFLY CLIP,  3. WHITE MESH DOUBLE WING 
BUTTERFLY CLIP,  4. PINK GLITTER AND SEQUIN BUTTERFLY CLIP,  5. WHITE GLITTER AND SEQUIN BUTTERFLY CLIP,  6. CHAMPAGNE 
GLITTER AND SEQUIN BUTTERFLY CLIP,  7. BLUE GLITTER AND SEQUIN BUTTERFLY CLIP,  8. PINK GLITTER BUTTERFLY CLIP,  9. LIGHT 

BLUE GLITTER BUTTERFLY CLIP.

Beautiful
B U T T E R F L I E S
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1. CHAMPAGNE GLITTER FERN TREE DECORATION WITH MINI BELLS,  2. ROSE GOLD GLITTER AND CLEAR ACRYLIC BOW TREE DECORATION,
3. CHAMPAGNE GLITTER LEAF AND PEARLS LONG TREE DECORATION,  4. PINK GLITTER FLOWER CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION,

5. CHAMPAGNE GLITTER SNOWFLAKE CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION,  6. ROSE GOLD SPARKLE SNOWFLAKE,  7. PINK BERRY AND PEARL DROP 
CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION,  8. PINK VELVET BIRD WITH SEQUINS,  9. PINK GLITTER FERN AND PEARL CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION.
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1.

2.

3.

4.

1. SOFT BLUE GLITTER MAIDEN HAIR FERN SPRAY,
2. PEARL BERRY SPRAY TWIG,   
3. PINK PEARL GLITTER BERRY SPRAY,
4. LIGHT BLUE BERRY SPRAY PICK.



FOR THE BASE, WE USED A WHITE 
AND SILVER FROST WREATH 

THAT MATCHES THE GARLAND, 
FILLED IT WITH FLOWERS AND 

THEN HUNG PRETTY FINIAL TREE 
DECORATIONS FROM THE 

CENTRE.  TO TAKE IT NEXT LEVEL, 
WE USED A DISCO, OR MIRROR 

BALL, MOTOR SO THAT IT COULD 
ROTATE GENTLY ABOVE THE 

TABLE. AND THERE YOU HAVE IT, 
A COMPLETELY OVER THE TOP 

TABLE CENTREPIECE!

Make&Create

1. 2.

3. 4.

1. SILVER AND WHITE FROST CHRISTMAS WREATH,  
2. SILVER AND WHITE FROST CHRISTMAS GARLAND,  

3. SKY BLUE CHRISTMAS FINIAL DECORATION, 
4. BABY PINK CHRISTMAS FINIAL DECORATION.

SEE NEXT PAGE FOR FLOWERS 

CLICK HERE 
FOR 

INSTRUCTIONS
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3.1.

7.

9.

5.

2.

10.

6.

4.

12.

8.

1. PALE BLUE VELVET EMBOSSED POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM,  2. PALE BLUE VELVET LILY FLOWER STEM,  3. LEATHER LOOK BLUE 
POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM, 4. SHINY BLUE POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM,  5. BLUE MAGNOLIA STEM WITH SEQUIN TIPS, 6. DENIM BLUE 

POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH SILVER GLITTER HIGHLIGHTS,  7. PINK OMBRE MAGNOLIA FLOWER STEM,  8. ROSE GOLD SEQUIN SPIKEY 
LEAF SPRAY,  9. PINK EMBOSSED POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH GLITTER CENTRE,  10. PINK VELOUR POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM WITH 

GLITTER EDGE,  11. DELICATE WHITE MESH AND SEQUIN FLOWER STEM,  12. WHITE EMBOSSED VELVET POINSETTIA FLOWER STEM.

11.
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1. SILVER AND WHITE FROST CHRISTMAS WREATH,  2. LARGE PERSONALISED COUNTRY CHRISTMAS WOOD PLAQUE.

1.

2.
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1. VELVET PINK DEER WITH JEWELS - STANDING WITH HEAD BACK, 2. VELVET PINK DEER WITH JEWELS - STANDING,  
3. CHAMPAGNE GLITTER SEQUIN CONE CHRISTMAS TREE,  4. MEDIUM CHAMPAGNE AND ROSE GOLD GLITTER BOTTLE BRUSH 
CHRISTMAS TREE (SOLD SEPARATELY),  5. MINI PINK BOTTLE BRUSH CHRISTMAS TREE WITH GLITTER TOP (SOLD AS SET OF 2),   

6. SILVER VELOUR TABLE RUNNER.

3.

1.

4.

2.

5. 6.

Delightful
C H R I S T M A S  V I G N E T T E
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Blush and Blue
C H R I S T M A S  T A B L E

A FLOWING MUSLIN 
TABLE RUNNER CREATES 
A SOFT AND GRACEFUL 
BASE FOR YOUR TABLE 

CENTREPIECE.

Styling Tip
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2.

6.

3.

7.

4.

8.

1.

5.

1. LUXURY GOLD GLITTER AND CHRISTMAS BON BONS,  2. ROSE GOLD SUNBURST CHRISTMAS CHARGER PLATE,   
3. GOLD STAR STAR NAPKIN RINGS - PACK OF 4 (SOLD AS PACK OF 4),  4. PERSONALISED LASER CUT NAMES (PICTURED IN ROSE GOLD MIRROR),   
5. SILVER AND WHITE FROST CHRISTMAS GARLAND,  6. COPPER SEED FAIRY LIGHTS,  7. CHAMPAGNE PINK BIRD CLIP,  8. DARK PINK BIRD CLIP.
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2.

6.

3.

7.

4.

8.

1.

5.

1. LUXURY HAMPTONS HOLIDAY CHRISTMAS BON BONS,  2. WHITE SCALLOP RIM CHARGER PLATE,  3. SILVER STAR NAPKIN RINGS (SOLD AS PACK 
OF 4),  4. PERSONALISED LASER CUT NAMES (PICTURED IN GLITTER ACRYLIC SILVER),  5. WHITE PEARL BERRY CHRISTMAS GARLAND,  6. CHROME 

SEED FAIRY LIGHTS,  7. WHITE IRIDESCENT FINISH BIRD CLIP,  8. MINI PINK BOTTLE BRUSH CHRISTMAS TREE WITH GLITTER TOP (SOLD AS SET OF 2).
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1. PINK PADDED VELOUR BOW WITH GLITTER STRIPE,  2. WHITE PADDED FABRIC BOW,
3. LUXURY PINK CHRISTMAS BON BONS.

2.1.

Blushing Bows
L U X U R I O U S  A N D  L A R G E

3.
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Free Printable
CLICK HERE TO 

INSTANTLY DOWNLOAD
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FOR MORE 
CHRISTMAS DECORATING IDEAS

VISIT OUR

www.thechristmascart.com.au

Inspiration Gallery

http://
http://www.thechristmascart.com.au/
http://www.thechristmascart.com.au/christmas-decorating-inspiration-ideas.html

